POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

25B006151

25B006152

25B006153

25B006154

25B006155

25B006156

25B006157

25B006158

25B006159

09:36:08
12/06/25
12:51:11
12/06/25
14:25:57
12/06/25
14:56:33
12/06/25
19:25:43
12/06/25
22:18:13
12/06/25
22:38:12
12/06/25
23:30:57
12/06/25
04:35:17
12/07/25

Nature
Falls

Theft

Acc-Pd

Found Property
Acc-Unk

Traffic Stop
Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location

1023 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
1863 LAMMERS PIKE, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

914 N SR 229; BATESVILLE SKYLINE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

114 CROSS COUNTY PLAZA;

VIPSMOKE SHOP, BATESVILLE, IN

906 SR 46 E; TRI COUNTY COLLISION BPD
CENTER, BATESVILLE, IN

RAMP E I-74 TO SR-229, BATESVILLE, BPD

IN

904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

MULBERRY ST & SCHULTZ ST, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN

Noise Complaint201 NORTHSIDE DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Dsp

Total reported: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 12/06/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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12/07/25



