

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

	<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
	25B006151	09:36:08	Falls	1023 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	055000450	12/06/25	T. 6	ACCOLANDATEDO DIVE DATECUILLE IN	DDD	
	25B006152	12:51:11	Theft	1863 LAMMERS PIKE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	055000450	12/06/25	A D.	044 N 00 000 DATEO /// LE 0/0// INE	DDD	
	25B006153	14:25:57	Acc-Pd	914 N SR 229; BATESVILLE SKYLINE,	BPD	
		12/06/25		BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B006154	14:56:33	Found Property	114 CROSS COUNTY PLAZA;		
		12/06/25		VIPSMOKE SHOP, BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B006155	19:25:43	Acc-Unk	906 SR 46 E; TRI COUNTY COLLISION	BPD	
		12/06/25		CENTER, BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B006156	22:18:13	Traffic Stop	RAMP E I-74 TO SR-229, BATESVILLE,	BPD	
		12/06/25	·	IN		
	25B006157	22:38:12	Welfare Check	904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP,	BPD	
		12/06/25		BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B006158	23:30:57	Traffic Stop	MULBERRY ST & SCHULTZ ST,	BPD	
		12/06/25	·	BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B006159	04:35:17	Noise Complaint	•	BPD	
		12/07/25				
		, ,				

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Total reported: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 12/06/25`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 12/07/25